MillLine
Now offers exchangeable heads with long
cutting edge and face milling capability
Tungaloy Report No. 381S2-US
Expansion 2
2 TUNGMEISTER
1280
1083

C
DC
SF
M
S
APMX
1° 2°
3°
4°5°
6°
RE LF
CRKS
VEH.. .
VFM.. .
Metric AH715 NOF FHA DC DCSFMS APMX RE CRKS LF
VEH080L12.0R05I04S05  4 41 - 45° 8 7.7 12 0.5 S05 18 KEYV-S05 7
VEH080L12.0R10I04S05  4 41 - 45° 8 7.7 12 1.0 S05 18 KEYV-S05 7
VEH100L15.0R05I04S06  4 41 - 45° 10 9.7 15 0.5 S06 22 KEYV-S06 10
VEH100L15.0R10I04S06  4 41 - 45° 10 9.7 15 1.0 S06 22 KEYV-S06 10
VEH120L18.0R05I04S08  4 41 - 45° 12 11.7 18 0.5 S08 27 KEYV-S08 15
VEH120L18.0R10I04S08  4 41 - 45° 12 11.7 18 1.0 S08 27 KEYV-S08 15
VEH160L24.0R05I04S10  4 41 - 45° 16 15.3 24 0.5 S10 33.5 KEYV-S10 28
VEH160L24.0R10I04S10  4 41 - 45° 16 15.3 24 1.0 S10 33.5 KEYV-S10 28
VEH200L30.0R05I04S12  4 41 - 45° 20 18.45 30 0.5 S12 41 KEYV-S12 28
VEH200L30.0R10I04S12  4 41 - 45° 20 18.45 30 1.0 S12 41 KEYV-S12 28
Metric AH715 NOF FHA DC DCSFMS APMX RE CRKS LF
VFM120L03.6R02I06S05  6 10° 12 7.7 3.6 0.2 S05 4.4 KEYV-T20 7
VFM160L04.8R04I06S06  6 10° 16 9.7 4.8 0.4 S06 5.6 KEYV-T25 10
VFM200L06.0R04I06S08  6 10° 20 11.7 6 0.4 S08 7 KEYV-T40L 15
B
D
D
C
O
N
M
S
CRKS
LF
VSSD.. .
Metric DCONMS BD LF CRKS
VSSD10L055S05-S 10 7.6 55 S05
VSSD12L065S06-S 12 9.6 65 S06
VSSD16L065S08-S 16 11.6 65 S08
VSSD20L070S10-S 20 15.3 70 S10
VSSD25L075S12-S 25 18.3 75 S12
VSSD32L100S15-S 32 23.9 100 S15
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
APMX = Max. depth of cut
CRKS = Connection screw size
APMX = Max. depth of cut

Heat-resistant alloys
Inconel 718, etc.
Hardened steel
H13, etc.
Hardened steel
D2, etc.
STANDARD CUTTING CONDITIONS
7
VSSD25L075S12-S (ø25, ø0.984") VSSD16L130S10-C (ø16, ø0.630")
VEH200L30.0R05I04S12 (ø20, ø0.787") VEH160L24.0R05I04S10  (ø16, ø0.630")
AH715 AH715
459 328
0.003 0.002
0.945 0.591
0.217 0.039
VSSD10L075S06-S (ø10, ø0.394") VER11CL020S05-S (ø8, ø0.315")
VFM160L04.8R04I06S06 (ø16, ø0.630") VFM120L03.6R02I06S05 (ø12, ø0.472")
AH715 AH715
328 197
0.004 0.002